Approvals:
Project:
Item:
Quantity:
Date:
LTI, Inc.
1947 Bill Casey Parkway (888) 584-2722
Jonesboro, GA 30236  lowtempind.com
by LTI
A.I.A. File No. 00-0-00
SIS No. 00-0-00
Models Length Wells
 SPC-T W-D/DW-LP/S S-20-02-36   36 3/8”  2
 SPC-T W-D/DW-LP/S S-20-03-50 50 3/8”  3
 SPC-T W-D/DW-LP/S S-20-04 -60 60 3/8”  4
 SPC-T W-D/DW-LP/S S-20-04 -66 66 3/8”  4
 SPC-T W-D/DW-LP/S S-20-05-74  74 3/8”  5
 SPC-T W-D/DW-LP/S S-20-05-84 84 3/8”  5
 SPC-T W-D/DW-LP/S S-20-06-96  96 3/8”  6
REV 9/4/24
 563 watt heat source outperforms standard 1000
watt elements
  UL-approved to be used wet or dry

) o
r S
ta
in
le
ss
 S
te
el
 (S
S)
REV 9/4/24
Model Wells Length S S1
208V, 1 Phase 120V, 1 Phase 240V, 1 Phase Approx. Ship
WeightAmps Watts Nema Amps Watts Nema Amps Watts Nema
SPC-TW-D/DW-LP/SS-20-02-36 2 36 3/8” 15" N/A 5.4 1127 6-15 12.5 1502 5-15 6.3 1502 6-15 400 lbs.
SPC-TW-D/DW-LP/SS-20-03-50 3 50 3/8” 28" N/A 8.1 1690 6-15 18.8 2253 5-30 9.4 2253 6-15 450 lbs.
SPC-TW-D/DW-LP/SS-20-04-60 4 60 3/8” 28" 15" 10.8 2253 6-15 25 3004 5-50 12.5 3004 6-15 580 lbs.
SPC-TW-D/DW-LP/SS-20-04-66 4 66 3/8” 28" 15" 10.8 2253 6-15 25 3004 5-50 12.5 3004 6-15 600 lbs.
SPC-TW-D/DW-LP/SS-20-05-74 5 74 3/8” 28" 28" 13.5 3816 6-20 31.3 3755 5-50 15.6 3755 6-20 676 lbs.
SPC-TW-D/DW-LP/SS-20-05-84 5 84 3/8” 28" 28" 13.5 3816 6-20 31.3 3755 5-50 15.6 3755 6-20 700 lbs.
SPC-TW-D/DW-LP/SS-20-06-96 6 96 3/8” 28" 28" 16.3 3380 6-20 37.6 4506 5-50 18.8 4506 6-30 750 lbs.
Adding additional electrical components will change the total electric load.
Plumbing Options
 (ND) With out Drains
 (DW-P) CPVC Drains to 1/4 turn hose bib valve